



CDSHK and Dental Protection Webinar : How to Avoid Dentolegal Pitfalls

Date : 24 October 2023 Time : 18:30 – 19:30 Venue : On-line via zoom CDSHK CME/CPD : 1 pt <Cat C> DCHK CPD : 1 pt <Core H>

This informative webinar covers the topic of 'How to avoid dentolegal pitfalls' with case studies to explore how these dentolegal situations can be handled and perhaps prevented in the first place. The webinar will be followed by a Q&A session.

Book now



Speaker



Dr James Foster Dental Lead for Asia and Australasia / Deputy Dental Director, Dental Protection

Moderator



Dr Gary Cheuk-hang So

Chairman of Scientific Meeting Committee, CDSHK / Specialist in Oral Maxillofacial Surgery

Dental Protection Limited is registered in England (No. 2374160) and is a wholly owned subsidiary of The Medical Protection Society Limited ("MPS") which is registered in England (No. <u>00036142</u>). Both companies use 'Dental Protection' as a trading name and have their registered office at Level 19, The Shard, 32 London Bridge Street, London, SE1 9SG. Dental Protection Limited serves and supports the dental members of MPS with access to the full range of benefits of membership, which are all discretionary, and set out in MPS's Memorandum and Articles of Association. MPS is not an insurance company. Dental Protection® is a registered trademark of MPS.